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THANK YOU, PARENTS! Events

Sep 7 School Photos, Sep 7 to
Sep 11

Sep 8 PTA Meeting, 5:830
p.m.
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sion 1 Begins

Sep 11 MS Pool Party, 5380
p.m., Pool

Sep 18 Half Day, Staff$ervice

Sep 19 Open Library, 9:00:00
a.m.

Sep 21 International Peace Day
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Civvies Days Info: Page 7
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Click the calendar below to
view the CIS Calendar for

more upcoming events.)

Campus Procedures for Parents and Visitor during school Hours
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For security purposes and to avoid disturbance dur
all persons entering the campus are asked to come
ministration Office FIRST. Upon your arrival you wi
asked to sign our Visitors book and you will then be
directed to the place or person you intend to visit.
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Sep 10 DI Introduction, Session 1;

Sep 11 Afterschool Activities,-Ses]
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If you have come to the school to drop off an item (Hg._

Lunch, assignment, kits, etc.) to your child, please bring it to the Administration Officg and we "‘F’iemember
get it to your child. We appreciate your efforts in helping us to keep the school as sdfe and produc-

tive as possible. NO
CHEWING
FOLLOW US! GUM ON

CAMPUS

@cayintschool

Cayman International School
P.O. Box 31364, Grand Cayman, K206

Phone: 345.945.4664| Fax: 345.945.4650| Email: cis@cayintschool.ky



https://www.google.com/calendar/embed?src=cayintschool.edu.ky_ov62hbdem2gnqt5ijm8dc1tmvk%40group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/Cayman%20C:/Users/Admissions/Documents/Lauren%20C%20page%206.pdf
http://www.caymaninternationalschool.org/page.cfm?p=437
https://twitter.com/cayintschool
https://twitter.com/cayintschool
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School Advisory Committee for 2015/16

Christina Frank

Early Childhood

]

Jessica Wolfenden
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lan Whan Tong

Elementary

Elena Oster

Middle School

Early Childhood

1 Christina Franidanka@gmail.com

I Jessica Wolfendenrsica.wolfenden@-cayintschool.}

Elementary

1 lan Whan Tomgn.\Whantong@caymannational.com

1 Elena Ostetena.oster@-cayintschool.ky

Middle School
1 Representative needed

1 Sarah Parhamrah.parham@cayintschool.ky

High School
1 Rashada Clarkerke @candw.ky

1 Sarah Dyearah.dyer@cayintschool.ky

Community and Staff

/

Rashada Clarke

Sarah Dyer

"

Aimee Bush

This . .
could 1 Aimee Bushmee.bush@dartcayman.com
be 1 Wendy Foremarendy.foreman@cayintschool.ky
S
5 1 Jeremy Mooteremy.moore@cayintschool.ky
Rep Needed Sarah Parham
High School Community and Staff
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Jeremy Moore

‘

Wendy Foreman
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